OP \$40.00 1114

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chris De Vos	06/24/2005
Axel Schollaert	06/24/2005
Lambert Achten	06/27/2005
Jan Vercruysse	06/24/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Option	
Street Address:	Kolonel Begaultlaan 45	
City:	Leven	
State/Country:	BELGIUM	
Postal Code:	B-3012	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11143937

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: rsjillions@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: Roger L. Browdy
Address Line 1: 624 Ninth St. N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DEVOS=2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ronni S. Jillions

PATENT REEL: 017196 FRAME: 0251

500079583

Total Attachments: 1

source=assign(DEVOS2)30jan06#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017196 FRAME: 0252

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1) DE VOS, Chris
		(2) SCHOLLAFRT, Axel
*		(3) ACHIEN, Lambert
		(4) VERCRUYSSE, Jan
		(5)
		In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to
(6)	Insert name of Assignee	
(7)	Insert address of Assignee	(7) Kolonel Begaultlaan 45, B-3012 Leuven (Belgium)
(8)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as (8) Method and device for managing simultaneous connections of a mobile telecommunications device to different networks. for which the undersigned has executed an application for patent in the United
		States of America
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of	(9) on
	Application	(10) U.S. application Serial Number 11 143,931,
(1 0)	Alternative identification for filed applications	Time 03 2005
		filed 500, 2000
the Ass transferr declared every wavalid Un or her in any le Patents to the entire in herewith	I or reissue applications thereo- ignee may deem necessary or ed. 2) Each of the undersigned a concerning this application or ay possible in obtaining evidence and 3) Each of the undersigned a ited States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned a respecting the invention and im gal proceedings regarding the invent 5) Each of the undersigned I of the United States resulting said Assignee, as Assignee of interest herein assigned, and th 6) Each of the undersigned here	from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the nat he or she has not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict ereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any
Office fo	or recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be ened, and shall inure to the	ecessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent e binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the
· · c		ach of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
	e 24 Hour OF Signature of	
(2) Dat	e 14 Jane 05 Signature of	Inventor Astronomy
	e 27 Sune 05 Signature of	
	e 24 June 05 Signature of	\mathfrak{N}_{-}
	e Signature of	VØ C
	27 June Of Witness	
Louis _a	was a series of the transfer	
	27 June of Witness C	

PATENT REEL: 017196 FRAME: 0253

RECORDED: 02/20/2006